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5a Jornada de Liga Master 2024-2025
Palma, 22/6/2025

Prueba 2 Fem., 50m Espalda Master F
22/06/2025 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

20+

1. REY GARCIA Neus 02 C.N. Calvia 36.61 400
2. BONET CORTES Maria 01 C.N. Calvia 37.10 384
3. COMAS ANDREO Cristina 01 C.N. Inca 40.56 294

25+

1. SASTRE COLOM Laura 97 C.N. Inca 38.72 338
2. LOPEZ LOPEZ Catalina Ma 99 C.N. Inca 39.58 316
3. ORDAZ CRUZ Maria 00 Club Natacion Triswim 44.86 217

30+

1. RIBOT FONT Maria Angels 92 C.N. Inca 39.65 315
2. RIBOT FONT Maria Antonia 93 C.N. Inca 40.77 289
3. MATEU VELAZQUEZ Sheyla 94 C.N. Inca 44.56 221

35+

1. VILLAGRAN CACERES Andrea Lorena 90 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 34.54 476
2. PUJOL ROIG Cintia 88 Rafa Nadal Center Tennis Club 39.99 307

40+

1. CAMPOMAR GOMEZ Patricia 84 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 43.14 244

45+

1. FERRANDO RIERA Natalia 78 Club Natacion Triswim 44.85 217
2. NAVAL FERRER Maria Luisa 76 C.N. Inca 45.85 203

Baja OLIVER MIRO Pilar 76 Club Natacion Triswim

50+

1. VERSTEEG VERMEER Petra 74 C.N. La Salle-Palma 40.11 304
Baja MASSIP LLABRES Maria Jose 71 Club Natacion Triswim

55+

1. ALFONSO BLANES Ma Del Carmen 67 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 45.34 210
2. MAS CARRION Maria Anastasia 70 C. Esports Masters 48.12 176

65+

1. GUILLEN MUÑOZ Ma Ramona 59 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 38.50 344 RECMAST

75+

1. WRAY Katherinne Annette 49 C. Esports Masters 1:06.77 65
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5a Jornada de Liga Master 2024-2025
Palma, 22/6/2025

Prueba 2, Fem., 50m Espalda

Master F

1. VILLAGRAN CACERES Andrea Lorena 90 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 34.54 476
2. REY GARCIA Neus 02 C.N. Calvia 36.61 400
3. BONET CORTES Maria 01 C.N. Calvia 37.10 384
4. GUILLEN MUÑOZ Ma Ramona 59 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 38.50 344 RECMAST
5. SASTRE COLOM Laura 97 C.N. Inca 38.72 338
6. LOPEZ LOPEZ Catalina Ma 99 C.N. Inca 39.58 316
7. RIBOT FONT Maria Angels 92 C.N. Inca 39.65 315
8. PUJOL ROIG Cintia 88 Rafa Nadal Center Tennis Club 39.99 307
9. VERSTEEG VERMEER Petra 74 C.N. La Salle-Palma 40.11 304

10. COMAS ANDREO Cristina 01 C.N. Inca 40.56 294
11. RIBOT FONT Maria Antonia 93 C.N. Inca 40.77 289
12. CAMPOMAR GOMEZ Patricia 84 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 43.14 244
13. MATEU VELAZQUEZ Sheyla 94 C.N. Inca 44.56 221
14. FERRANDO RIERA Natalia 78 Club Natacion Triswim 44.85 217
15. ORDAZ CRUZ Maria 00 Club Natacion Triswim 44.86 217
16. ALFONSO BLANES Ma Del Carmen 67 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 45.34 210
17. NAVAL FERRER Maria Luisa 76 C.N. Inca 45.85 203
18. MAS CARRION Maria Anastasia 70 C. Esports Masters 48.12 176
19. WRAY Katherinne Annette 49 C. Esports Masters 1:06.77 65

Baja MASSIP LLABRES Maria Jose 71 Club Natacion Triswim
Baja OLIVER MIRO Pilar 76 Club Natacion Triswim


